Sunday 3rd June 2007
Harwell International Business Centre

Paula Golding
Robert Potts

Harlequin Bowmen 43rd "Diana" Tournament

Results

Lady Paramount

Stephanie Haywood

. wBARLEQU,,,

Diana Team Competition

Reading Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen

WAMSAD

Albion Round

Compound Gentlemen

Richard Brady
Max Lembke
Chris Knight
Richard Godfrey
Sam Baldwin

Compound Ladies

Brenda Godfrey
Pauline Pringle
Lynn Wilson

Freestyle Gentlemen

Grant Womack
Colin Geenes
Tom Firth

Giles Sutherland
Wayne Stocker
Gary Ward
Keith Allen
Jonathan Rabone
Chris Barefield
Stan Seymour
Jock Murray
Malcolm Collis
Hugh Stalker
Mark Taylor
Peter King
Adrian Bryant
Tim Griffiths
John Hibbert
Dave Evans
lan Avery (JG)
Francis Gerrard
John Newton
Kevin Ross
Nick Skegg

Weather: Conditions on the day were warm and sunny throughout, with little or no breeze

Each team requires four archers, at least one of whom will be
a lady or junior. Compound scores adjusted to a recurve equivalent

C Stocker, W Stocker, K
Allen, C Barefield

B Godfrey, R Godfrey, P
King, G Sutherland

| Avery, K Critchlow-
Smith, T Firth, K Ross

Bowmen of Burleigh
Brent Valley Archers
Harlequin Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Windsor Forest Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Woking
Harlequin Bowmen

Lakeside Archers
Lakeside Archers
WAMSAD
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Reading Archers
Brent Valley Archers
Reading Archers
Westcott Archers
Reading Archers
Dunstable
Westcott Archers
Reading Archers
Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Westcott Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
West Windsor Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
WAMSAD
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Westcott Archers
WAMSAD
Whiteleaf Bowmen

Score
3323

3180

2912

Score

944
900
879
870

846
830
=74

932
922
894
872
863
857
852
840
810
807
807
785
780
776
738
730
703
698
655
641
628
623
559
553

Hits Golds
431 216 1st
Diana Trophy
430 208 2nd
Trophy
419 173 3rd
Hits Golds
108 96 1st, trophy
108 75 2nd
107 64 3rd
108 65

entered but did not shoot

108

108 52 2nd
107 31 3rd
108

108 85 2nd
108 75 3rd
108 65
107 66
107 60
108 57
108 57
108 46
107 47
107 44
107 37
106 40
108 47
106 34
108 31
108 28
106 27
103 23
103

104 22
105 19
100 17
102 12

54 1st, trophy

88 1st, trophy

26 1st JG, trophy
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Barry Tutty
Terry Wentworth
Marc Tamlyn
Dennis Gibbs

Freestyle Ladies
Kathy Critchlow-Smith
Celia Stocker
Shirley Seymour
Anne Barefield
Toria Greening
Susan Tutty
Kay Noakes
Antje Frotscher
Sue Green

Longbow Gentlemen
Seth Earl
Tony Hazzledine
Derek Hill
Trevor Green
Gary Critchlow-Smith

Couples
Wayne Stocker
Celia Stocker
Brenda Godfrey
Richard Godfrey
Stan Seymour
Shirley Seyour
Chris Barefield
Anne Barefield
Susan Tutty

Barry Tutty

Windsor Round

Compound Ladies
Sandra Warner
Cass James

Freestyle Gentlemen
Colin Young
Howard Cornwell (JG)
Adrian Chamberlain
Dave Schooling
Huw Jones
John Sommerville
Paul Norris
Mark Bowman
Peter Bowman
Roger Jones
Richard Parker
Don Cockram
Mark O'Leary
Fred Wentworth
Mick Plested
lan Embury

Freestyle Ladies

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Westcott Archers

Oxford University Co. of Archers
Crowthorne Archers

WAMSAD

Reading Archers

Dunstable

Reading Archers

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen

WAMSAD

Oxford University Co. of Archers
WAMSAD

Brent Valley Archers
Buscot Park
Buscot Park
Batholemew
Buscot Park

Note: Compound scores adjusted to a recurve equivalent

Reading Archers
Reading Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Dunstable
Dunstable
Reading Archers
Reading Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen

S VYV

Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers

Reading Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Harlequin Bowmen
Westcott Archers
Harlequin Bowmen
Bampton Archers
Bampton Archers
Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Harlequin Bowmen
Harlequin Bowmen
Harlequin Bowmen
Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers
Reading Archers

Samantha Meadows Chiltern Archers

563
426

818
798
691
682
655
548
493

429
228
218
107

1661

1570

1498

1492

1081

Score

708

823
772
727
*723
Tl
*694
*686
670
666
663
660
602
587
568
548

765

101
80

16
11

entered but did not shoot
entered but did not shoot

108
108
105
106
105
102

87

55 1st, trophy
47 2nd

34 3rd

25

18

17

12

entered but did not shoot
entered but did not shoot

87
54
54
27

9 1st, trophy
2 2nd

2 3rd

4

entered but did not shoot

215

216

212

214

203

Hits

108

113 1st, trophy
119 2nd

81 3rd

71

33

45 1st

entered but did not shoot

107
106
107
107
107
104
104
106
104
101
102
102
107
102

98

50 1st
40 1st JG
33 2nd
34 3rd
29

43

30

23

22

21

24

19

19

19

14

entered but did not shoot

107

1
34 1st 20f3



Tournament Organiser

Debbie Busby
Pat Jones
Brenda Cornwell
Cheryl Kelly

Longbow Gents
Tim Skegg

Couples
Brenda Cornwell
Howard Cornwell
Pat Jones
Roger Jones

Short Windsor

Compound Junior Ladies
Elizabeth Wilson

Freestyle Gentlemen
Peter Gillespy
lain Cox
Vic Bowman

Freestyle Junior Gentlemen
Alexander Hibbert
Gregory Bruver
Ollie Cox
Marcus Bateson

Freestyle Junior Ladies
Charlotte Skegg

Barebow Junior Gentlemen

Maximillian Balogac

Barebow Junior Ladies

Miranda Timmerman

Junior Windsor

Freestyle Junior Gentlemen
Cameron Murray
Josh Bargrove
Harry Tunstall
Alex Robinson

Freestyle Junior Ladies
Eleanor Barry
Emily Waldron

Longbow Junior Gentlemen
William Hibbert

Reading Archers
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
WAMSAD

Whiteleaf Bowmen

650 106 18 2nd

560 100 10 3rd

504 94 13

489 89 14
*310 68 6 1st

Note: Compound scores adjusted to a recurve equivalent

Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen
Whiteleaf Bowmen

Harlequin Bowmen

Note: seniors in junior round do not qualify for medals

Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers

West Windsor Bowmen
Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers
West Windsor Bowmen

Whiteleaf Bowmen

West Windsor Bowmen

North Gwent Archers

Westcott Archers
Westcott Archers
Crowthorne Archers
Westcott Archers

Harlequin Bowmen
Westcott Archers

West Windsor Bowmen

* Score adjusted by Tournament Organiser

Andrew Gledhill
4 The Paddock, Chilton, Didcot, Oxon. OX11 0QU

01235 831817

1276 200 63 1st
1223 201 31 2nd
874 108 67 1st
742 106 39
737 106 40
635 103 19
860 108 64 1st
539 89 23 2nd
425 87 13 3rd

entered but did not shoot

617 105 19 1st

entered but did not shoot

774 108 38 1st

561 99 18 1st, trophy
*447 81 13 2nd

315 61 8 3rd

272 60 6

720 108 31 1st

251 55 7 2nd

228 60 4 1st
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