## Harlequin Bowmen 43rd "Diana" Tournament

Sunday 3rd June 2007

Results

Harwell International Business Centre

Judges

Paula Golding

Kevin Ross

Nick Skegg

WAMSAD

Whiteleaf Bowmen

Lady Paramount Robert Potts

Stephanie Haywood



Weather: Conditions on the day were warm and sunny throughout, with little or no breeze

Diana Team Competition		Each team requires four archers, at least one of whom will be a lady or junior. Compound scores adjusted to a recurve equivalent				
		Score Hits		olds		
Reading Archers	C Stocker, W Stocker, K Allen, C Barefield	3323	431	216 1st Diana Trophy		
Whiteleaf Bowme	n B Godfrey, R Godfrey, P King, G Sutherland	3180	430	208 2nd Trophy		
WAMSAD	I Avery, K Critchlow- Smith, T Firth, K Ross	2912	419	173 3rd		
Albion Round						
		Score Hits	Go	olds		
Compound Gentlemen						
Richard Brady	Bowmen of Burleigh	944	108	96 1st, trophy		
Max Lembke	Brent Valley Archers	900	108	75 2nd		
Chris Knight	Harlequin Bowmen	879	107	64 3rd		
Richard Godfrey	Whiteleaf Bowmen	870	108	65		
Sam Baldwin	Windsor Forest Bowmen	ente	ered but di	id not shoot		
Compound Ladies						
Brenda Godfrey	Whiteleaf Bowmen	846	108	54 1st, trophy		
Pauline Pringle	Woking	830	108	52 2nd		
Lynn Wilson	Harlequin Bowmen	*711	107	31 3rd		
Freestyle Gentlemen						
Grant Womack	Lakeside Archers	932	108	88 1st, trophy		
Colin Geenes	Lakeside Archers	922	108	85 2nd		
Tom Firth	WAMSAD	894	108	75 3rd		
Giles Sutherland	Whiteleaf Bowmen	872	108	65		
Wayne Stocker	Reading Archers	863	107	66		
Gary Ward	Brent Valley Archers	857	107	60		
Keith Allen	Reading Archers	852	108	57		
Jonathan Rabone		840	108	57		
Chris Barefield	Reading Archers	810	108	46		
Stan Seymour	Dunstable	807	107	47		
Jock Murray	Westcott Archers	807	107	44		
Malcolm Collis	Reading Archers	785	107	37		
Hugh Stalker	Westcott Archers	780	106	40		
Mark Taylor	Westcott Archers	776	108	47		
Peter King	Whiteleaf Bowmen	738	106	34		
Adrian Bryant	Westcott Archers	730	108	31		
Tim Griffiths	Whiteleaf Bowmen	703	108	28		
John Hibbert	West Windsor Bowmen	698	106	27		
Dave Evans	Whiteleaf Bowmen	655	103	23		
lan Avery (JG)	WAMSAD	641	103	26 1st JG, trophy		
Francis Gerrard	Whiteleaf Bowmen	628	104	22		
John Newton	Westcott Archers	623	105	19		
14 1 5						

559

553

100

102

17

12

	Barry Tutty Terry Wentworth Marc Tamlyn Dennis Gibbs	Whiteleaf Bowmen Westcott Archers Oxford University Co. Crowthorne Archers	of Archers	553 426	80 entered but			
		orowariorne / doners			entered bo	at aid flot Siloot		
Freestyle								
	Kathy Critchlow-Smith			818				
	Celia Stocker	Reading Archers		798				
	Shirley Seymour Anne Barefield	Dunstable Reading Archers		691				
	Toria Greening	Whiteleaf Bowmen		682 655				
	Susan Tutty	Whiteleaf Bowmen		548				
	Kay Noakes	WAMSAD		493				
	Antje Frotscher	Oxford University Co.	of Archers			ut did not shoot		
	Sue Green	WAMSAD			entered but did not shoot			
Longbow	Gentlemen							
	Seth Earl	Brent Valley Archers		429	87	9 1st, trophy		
	Tony Hazzledine	Buscot Park		228				
	Derek Hill	Buscot Park		218	54	2 3rd		
	Trevor Green	Batholemew		107	27	4		
	Gary Critchlow-Smith	Buscot Park			entered bu	ut did not shoot		
Couples		Note: Compound scor	res adjuste	d to a recu	rve equival	ent		
	Wayne Stocker	Reading Archers	\					
	Celia Stocker	Reading Archers		1661	215	113 1st, trophy		
	Brenda Godfrey	Whiteleaf Bowmen	\					
	Richard Godfrey	Whiteleaf Bowmen		1570	216	119 2nd		
	Stan Seymour Shirley Seyour	Dunstable	1	4400	040	04.0		
	Chris Barefield	Dunstable		1498	212	81 3rd		
	Anne Barefield	Reading Archers Reading Archers		1492	214	74		
	Susan Tutty	Whiteleaf Bowmen		1492	214	71		
	Barry Tutty	Whiteleaf Bowmen	7	1081	203	33		
Windsor	Round			Score	Hits	Golds		
Compoun	d Ladies			ocore	TIILS	Golds		
	Sandra Warner	Westcott Archers		708	108	45 1st		
	Cass James	Westcott Archers				t did not shoot		
Fan a state	0							
rreestyle	Gentlemen	Dan Com And						
	Colin Young Howard Cornwell (JG)	Reading Archers Whiteleaf Bowmen		823	107	50 1st		
	Adrian Chamberlain			772	106	40 1st JG		
	Dave Schooling	Harlequin Bowmen Westcott Archers		727 *723	107 107	33 2nd		
	Huw Jones	Harlequin Bowmen		711	107	34 3rd 29		
	John Sommerville	Bampton Archers		*694	107	43		
	Paul Norris	Bampton Archers		*686	104	30		
	Mark Bowman	Westcott Archers		670	106	23		
	Peter Bowman	Westcott Archers		666	104	22		
	Roger Jones	Whiteleaf Bowmen		663	101	21		
	Richard Parker	Harlequin Bowmen		660	102	24		
	Don Cockram	Harlequin Bowmen		602	102	19		
	Mark O'Leary	Harlequin Bowmen		587	107	19		
	Fred Wentworth	Westcott Archers		568	102	19		
	Mick Plested	Westcott Archers		548	98	14		
	lan Embury	Reading Archers			entered but	t did not shoot		
Freestyle	Ladies							
	Samantha Meadows	Chiltern Archers		765	107	34 1st		
						2 of 3		

	Debbie Busby	Reading Archers	650	106	18 2nd
	Pat Jones	Whiteleaf Bowmen	560		10 3rd
	Brenda Cornwell	Whiteleaf Bowmen	504		13
	Cheryl Kelly	WAMSAD	489		14
		The state of the s	400	, 03	17
Longbow	Gents				
	Tim Skegg	Whiteleaf Bowmen	*310	68	6 1st
	33	Timeloai Bownion	010	, 00	0 150
Couples		Note: Compound scores	adjusted to a recu	irve equivale	nt
	Brenda Cornwell	Whiteleaf Bowmen	aujuotou to a 100t	arvo oquivaio	
	Howard Cornwell	Whiteleaf Bowmen	1276	200	53 1st
	Pat Jones	Whiteleaf Bowmen	1270	200	00 131
	Roger Jones	Whiteleaf Bowmen -	1223	201	31 2nd
	3	TTIME BOTTON	1220	201	31 2110
Short Wi	ndsor				
Compoun	d Junior Ladies				
	Elizabeth Wilson	Harlequin Bowmen	874	108	67 1st
		. ianoquin bollinon	0/1	100	07 151
Freestyle	Gentlemen	Note: seniors in junior rou	and do not qualify	for medals	
	Peter Gillespy	Westcott Archers	742		39
	lain Cox	Westcott Archers	737		40
	Vic Bowman	Westcott Archers	635		19
	VIO BOWINGI	Westcott Archers	030	103	19
Freestyle	Junior Gentlemen				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Alexander Hibbert	West Windsor Bowmen	860	400	04.4-4
	Gregory Bruver	Westcott Archers			64 1st
	Ollie Cox	Westcott Archers	539		23 2nd
	Marcus Bateson		425		13 3rd
	Marcus Dateson	West Windsor Bowmen		entered but	did not shoot
Erectyle	Junior Ladies				
1 reestyle		Mhitalant Dayman	047	405	
	Charlotte Skegg	Whiteleaf Bowmen	617	105	19 1st
Rarehow	Junior Gentlemen				
Darebow		Mast Minds on Down			
	Maximilian balogac	West Windsor Bowmen		entered but	did not shoot
Barahaw	Junior Ladies				
Darebow		North Gwent Archers			
	wiiranua rimmerman	North Gwent Archers	774	108	38 1st
Junior Wi	ndeor				
Sumor var	ilusor				
Eroostylo	Junior Contlamon				
rieesiyle .	Junior Gentlemen	VALUE AND			
	Cameron Murray	Westcott Archers	561	99	18 1st, trophy
	Josh Bargrove	Westcott Archers	*447	81	13 2nd
	Harry Tunstall	Crowthorne Archers	315	61	8 3rd
	Alex Robinson	Westcott Archers	272	60	6
Francis I.	l ! ! ! !				
Freestyle .	Junior Ladies				
	Eleanor Barry	Harlequin Bowmen	720	108	31 1st
	Emily Waldron	Westcott Archers	251	55	7 2nd
Longbow J	lunior Gentlemen				
	William Hibbert	West Windsor Bowmen	228	60	4 1st

<sup>\*</sup> Score adjusted by Tournament Organiser